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Academic Programs & Services Committee 
Lisa Beardsley-Hardy, Chair 
Christon Arthur, Secretary* 
Vonda Douglas-Nikitin 
Debbie D. Habenicht  
Edwin I. Hernández  
Kimberly Knowlton  
Juanita Moses Campbell  
William G.C. Murdoch, Jr. 
Roger Pak 
Josue Pierre 
David R. Williams  
E. Edward Zinke 
Aimee Vitangcol Regoso, Recording Secretary 
Gary Burdick (invitee) 
Paulette Johnson (invitee) 
Arne Nielsen (invitee) 
Kim Pichot (invitee) 
Amy Rosenthal (invitee) 
Emmanuel Rudatsikira (invitee) 
John Wesley Taylor V (invitee) 
Alayne Thorpe (invitee) 
Tony Yang (invitee) 

Audit and Risk Management Committee 
Dana L. Wales, Chair 
Don Bovell 
Charles Bracken 
Judy Glass* 
Glynn Scott 
Artur Stele 
J. Raymond Wahlen 
Loretta Nave, Recording Secretary 
David Weigley (advisor) 
Glenn Meekma, Jr. (invitee) 
John Wesley Taylor V (invitee) 

Compensation Committee 
Artur Stele, Chair 
J. Raymond Wahlen, Secretary 
Olesea Azevedo 
Ken Denslow 
Paul H. Douglas 
Judy Glass*  
Loren Hamel 
Adam Rose 

Glynn Scott 
Dana L. Wales 
Darcy de León, Recording Secretary 
John Wesley Taylor V (invitee) 

Development and Facilities Committee 
Artur Stele, Chair 
Ken Denslow, Vice Chair 
John Wesley Taylor V, Secretary 
Olesea Azevedo 
Donald Bedney* 
Paul Douglas 
Judy Glass* 
Loren Hamel 
Glenn Meekma* 
Steve Nash* 
Gonzalo Pita 
J. Raymond Wahlen 
Dana Wales 
Rosemary McKenzie, Recording Secretary 

Executive Committee 
Artur Stele, Chair 
Ken Denslow, Vice Chair 
John Wesley Taylor V, Secretary 
Chairs of Subcommittees:  

Lisa Beardsley-Hardy 
Gonzalo L. Pita 
J. Raymond Wahlen 
Dana Wales 
Charles Randall 

Paul H. Douglas 
Vonda Douglas-Nikitin 
Loren Hamel 
Tari Popp, Recording Secretary 

Presidential Evaluation Subcommittee 
Chair, Artur Stele 
Vice-chair, Ken Denslow 
Garth H. Gabriel 
Loren Hamel 
Vonda Douglas-Nikitin 
J. Raymond Wahlen 
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Governance Committee 
Artur Stele, Chair 
John Wesley Taylor V, Secretary 
Ken Denslow 
Garth H. Gabriel  
Loren Hamel 
Josue Pierre 
Dana Wales 
Tari Popp, Recording Secretary 
Gwendolyn Powell Braswell (advisor) 

Investment Committee 
J. Raymond Wahlen, Chair 
Glenn Meekma, Jr., Secretary* 
Tim Aka* 
Loren Hamel 
John Wesley Taylor V  
Valencia Mawuntu, Recording Secretary 
Ralph Trecartin* 

President’s Council (trustee members) 
Charles Randall, Co-chair*  
Paul Stoksted, Co-chair (outgoing)* 
Loren Hamel, Co-chair (incoming) 
Olesea Azevedo 
Don Bovell 
Charles Bracken 
Ken Denslow 
Vonda Douglas-Nikitin 
Debbie Habenicht 
Edwin I. Hernández 
Kimberly Knowlton 
Donn LaTour 
Juanita Moses Campbell 
William G.C. Murdoch Jr. 
Josue Pierre 
Gonzalo L. Pita  
Artur Stele  
Dana Wales 
David R. Williams 
Edward E. Zinke 
(and non-trustees) 
Donald Bedney (invitee) 
John Wesley Taylor V (invitee) 

Seminary Executive Committee 
G. Alexander Bryant, Chair 
Artur Stele, Vice Chair 
John Wesley Taylor V, Secretary 
Jiří Moskala, Recording Secretary* 
Kyoshin Ahn* 
Shane Anderson (PMC pastor)* 
Audrey Andersson* 
Christon Arthur* 
Lisa Beardsley-Hardy 
Carlos Craig* 
Ken Denslow 
Paul H. Douglas 
John Freedman* 
Garth H. Gabriel 
Judy Glass* 
John Grys  
Edwin I. Hernández  
Erton Köhler 
Michael Kruger* 
Thomas Lemon* 
Paul Llewellyn  
Jim Micheff 
William G.C. Murdoch, Jr. 
Titus Naftanaila 
Bradford C. Newton  
Arne Nielsen* 
Pierre E. Omeler 
Vic Van Schaik 
Ron C. Smith* 
Gary Thurber* 
J. Raymond Wahlen 
David Weigley* 
Ivan Williams* 
Ted N.C. Wilson  
E. Edward Zinke  
Gordon Lindsey (Seminary student invitee) 
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Student Experience & Faith Development 
Committee 
Gonzalo L. Pita, Chair 
Frances Faehner, Secretary* 
Audrey Andersson* 
Garth H. Gabriel 
John Grys  
Ruth Horton  
Jim Micheff 
Titus Naftanaila 
Elden Ramirez 
Janelle Randall 
Thor Thordarson 
Gary Thurber 
Vic Van Schaik 
José Bourget (invitee) 
Daniele Pilgrim (invitee) 
John Wesley Taylor V (invitee) 
 

University Operations and Finance Committee 
J. Raymond Wahlen, Chair 
Glenn Meekma, Jr., Secretary*  
Olesea Azevedo 
Charles Bracken 
Ken Denslow 
Paul H. Douglas 
Judy Glass* 
Loren Hamel 
Donn LaTour 
Adam Rose 
Glynn Scott 
Artur Stele 
John Wesley Taylor V  
Dana L. Wales 
Valencia Mawuntu, Recording Secretary 
Christon Arthur (invitee) 
Donald Bedney (invitee) 
Elynda Bedney (invitee) 
Darcy de León (invitee) 
Jiří Moskala (invitee) 
Steve Nash (invitee) 
Amy Rebok Rosenthal (invitee) 
Alayne Thorpe (invitee) 
Sharyl Turon (invitee) 
Tony Yang (invitee) 

 


